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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Esquivel1264
Dream Xtreme

9.400 9.425 9.4508.750 37.025
3 2 8 2 1 

1 

Raya Shveyd1257
San Francisco

9.500 9.125 9.1509.200 36.975
2 5 3 8T 2 

2 

Margaret Xi1247
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.100 9.2009.300 36.900
5 6 2 7 3 

3 

Kylie Williams1242
Dream Xtreme

9.775 8.525 9.4258.875 36.600
1 10 6 3 4 

4 

Maranatha Casiano1245
CSC - Race

9.200 9.200 9.0758.850 36.325
6 4 7 11 5 

5 

Cierra Lucero1217
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.425 9.2509.025 35.825
7 12T 4 4T 6 

6 

Elena Vaughan1225
West Valley

9.075 9.025 9.1508.375 35.625
8 7 12 8T 7 

7 

Diya Shah1223
Bay Aerials

8.525 9.225 9.1258.600 35.475
13 3 9T 10 8 

8 

Jalyn Harrigan1236
West Valley

8.675 8.900 8.7759.000 35.350
11 8 5 15 9 

9 

Jocelyn Hansen1237
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.425 9.2508.350 35.075
9 12T 13 4T 10 

10 

Sara Kallsen1260
Bay Island

8.850 8.350 9.0008.500 34.700
10 15 11 12 11 

11 

Alexandra Mull1202
West Valley

9.350 8.500 8.6007.850 34.300
4 11 15 16 12 

12 

Leyla Farage1243
CSC - Great Oaks

8.475 8.325 8.8758.600 34.275
14 16 9T 13 13 

13 

Katelyn Jackson1241
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.625 8.8258.000 34.050
12 9 14 14 14 

14 

Christine Caufield1216
Accel

8.450 8.400 9.2506.050 32.150
15 14 16 4T 15 

15 

Akeyla Harper1201
Accel

0.000 9.575 9.5759.475 28.625
16 1 1 1 16 

16 
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